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10/9/23, 11:00 AM CB Portal Desktop - Company User
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KRUNGTHAI BANK onelng

KTB Corporate Online
n Account Info ‘ e?snt:t:lr:aa:t . _Funds Transfer P.qu.\lgac.i : Receivable Activities Logs

User Id: P1234567 User Name:

UWNOBEUNUAT AN
Role: Single User Company Name: Induwonuausunyuuiiung

MIACCOU nts

| Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 506-6-06154-1 Currency THB

| Account Name Wuuanouilsaanan Account Status Active
Alias Name Wuuanoudssina Branch Name PHRAE BR,
Ledger Balance 150,925.00 Available Balance 150,925.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: - From Date 01-09-2023 ﬂ & To Date 30-09-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

! Date Teller Id  Transaction Code ’ Description '(_:haqlu_a.ﬂbl. j A_l_'_ri'cl._i_ﬁif :ﬁ_alay_ﬁc‘:g lnItBr
| 13:09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 £ 14‘,3‘35.00 14;3_3‘0.0_.0‘ 103332
| 13-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 936.00 15,266.00 108682
| 15-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,446.00 20,712.00 108682
15-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 23,112.00 108682
15-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 27,912.00 108682
15-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,380.00 33,292.00 108682
15-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,700.00 - 47,992.00 108682
| 15-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 51,5692.00 108682
15-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,800.00 59,392.’00 108682
: 15-09-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 60,192.00 108682
20-09-2023 93999 BPDWT boromarajonani -3,600.00 56,592.00 0506
20-09-2023 93999 BPDWT boromarajonani -7,800.00 48,792.00 0506
| 20-09-2023 93999 BPDWT boromarajonani -5,380.00 43,412.00 0506
20-09-2023 93999 BPDWT boromarajonani -2,400.00 41,012.00 0506
20-09-2023 93999 BPDWT boromarajonani -5,446.00 35,566.00 0506
20-09-2023 93999 BPDWT boromarajonani -800.00 34,766.00 108682

https://www.newcb.krungthai.com/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=view 1/
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omelvg

KTB Corporate Online

- Account Info ] e?&:;ﬁ’:it Funds Transfer Pay Bill Download Receivable Activities Logs B

User Id: P1234567 User Name: : UWNaRsUNUAT AN
' Role: Single Usrer : Company Name:

Inmanwmunausuyuuiiunsg

M/Accounts

[Account Details - Current Account

Accaount No. 506-6-06154-1 Currency ; THB

Account Name Wuuanoudsiuna Account Status Active

Alias Name Wuuanoudseunan Branch Name PHRAE BR.
Ledger Balance 150,925.00 Available Balance 1.50|925_00

" Select transactions to view hy:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2023 ﬁ % To Date 30-09-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
| 29-09-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 48,400.00 56,500.00 108682
- 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT boromarajonani -48,400.00 . 8,100.00 0506
| 29-09-2023 93999 BPDWT boromarajonani -200.00 7,900.00 0506
Total Cr. = 429,912.00 Total Dr. = -422,012,00

Total CLCK. 0.00
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